SADDLEWORD BOWRAL EVENTERS vs SHOWJUMPERS

Rider Name
Sophie Hatch
Melanie Heygate
Lyndal Yelavich
Victoria Doak
James Arkins
Stuart Tinney
Emily Baldwin
Clare Anderson
Kirsty Douglas

Stuart Tinney

Horse Name

GLENARA MUDSLIDE

PACIFIC ODYSSEY

RIGGLES

BLACKALL PARK RAP

GLENHILL BOUNCE

WANDA

TWINS AVA

SOBERUP

CUSHAVON CRACKERJACK

DALEENA DAYDREAM

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th



